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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

May 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB 

Sunday, 7 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 
meetings 

Tokyo 

Monday, 8 May BIS – bi-monthly meetings Tokyo 

Wednesday, 10 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 11 May Second annual ECB macroprudential policy and research 
conference – welcome address on “Macroprudential policy 
in a changing financial system” 

ECB 

Friday, 12 May Second annual ECB macroprudential policy and research 
conference – chairing policy panel on “What 
macroprudential framework for Europe?” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Chair of the Financial Stability Institute (FSI), 
Mr Fernando Restoy, on current economic and financial 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 17 May Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 19 May Joint conference of the European Commission and ECB on 
European Financial Integration – speech on “Synergies 
between banking union and capital markets union” 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB 

 Financial Stability Board – Standing Committee on 
Assessment of Vulnerabilities (FSB-SCAV) conference call 

By phone 

Wednesday, 24 May Press briefing on occasion of publication of the Financial 
Stability Review  

ECB 
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 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 25 May Lisbon School of Economics and Management (ISEG) – 
lecture on “The future of monetary policy frameworks” 

Lisbon 

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 31 May 8th ECB Policy Roundtable on “Saving Globalisation: what 
is to be done?” – chairing session on “Addressing the 
anti-globalisation backlash: what is to be done?” 

ECB 

 

 


